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食 品• Food

Tubo in PVC / PVC hose

• 专为食品工业方面提供热水和高压卫生清洗而设计的解决方案，温度可高达70°C；也适用于筒仓/粮仓、冷冻室及

Light blue hose made of food grade vinylic compound and with double high tenacity polyester 
reinforcement. Inside and outside completely smooth to enhance flow properties and allow easy 
cleaning and sterilization processes.
Cleanwash is easy to handle, fexible and resistant to ozone, weather conditions, to most detergents 
and chemicals. 
• Specially designed to deliver hot water and solutions for high pressure cleaning and sanitation in
the food industry, at temperatures up to 70°C. For sanitation of silos, refrigerating rooms and whereas 
a high-purity standard is requested.
Hose for delivery of food liquids according to EU 10/2011(classes A, B, C)

代码 内径 外径 重量 工作压力 弯曲半径

技术参数 / Technical data Lg.

每卷长度            体积

Code Ins. Ø Out Ø Weight WP Bending Coil lgth. Vol.

mm mm g/m bar mm m m3

YOCH01200220 12 22 365 80 120 100 0,097
*Disponibile su richiesta, per quantitativi da concordare con l’ufficio vendite / *Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities

I dati tecnici qui riportati sono stati misurati a 23°C e al 50% di umidità / The technical data here reported were measured at 23°c with 50% humidity 

+70° C

-10° CCLEANWASH
ARIANNA 80 BAR

食品级PVC
 Food grade PVC

食品级PVC
 Food grade PVC食品级PVC

 Food grade PVC

双重高强度聚酯纤维网加强 
Double textile reinforcement

食品级浅蓝色PVC柔韧软管，双重高强度聚酯纤维网加强。内外壁光滑，增强流动性，便于清洗和杀菌；IPL 
cleanwash软管质轻柔韧且易操作，同样也耐臭氧，耐气候，耐多种化学品。不含邻苯二甲酸盐。

其他需要洁净度的环境。
符合欧盟EU 10/2011(classes A, B, C)食品级标准，可用于输送液体型食品。




